

MMGSY-SC-अक्षतानभरजामाप्रसंगमि-5016-
उम्मान्नास्यपाठलदोमपेयसुअनिमोपाअप
Schedule XLY-Form No: 134
स्वधायवर्षापरव-रखावकाय

स्वधायरजामाकीसंख्या-35-SIBD/2020-21
स्वधायरजामाकीराशि-1323913
भागधारमेअरमेकीतिथि-08.08.2020
आर्धवर्षीअरमेकीतिथि-09.08.2021-
स्वधाय-मंडलकुमारसिंह-SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

भाषापुरनकीसंख्या-314/2020-21-

4th and final bill

Name of work :- Constⁿ
of road from S.O. 16
Domuhan Coast to
Yachue Tola

Agency :- Chandan Kumar
Singh

Agg. no. :- 35-38 D/2020-21

Date of Commence :- 08/08/2020

Date of Completion :- 07/08/2021

Actual date of completion :- 02/08/2021

Further Measurements

NIL

Ans
28.7.22
J.E.

Continuation

30/07/22
A.E.

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Comments of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14). P/s & fixing of Redon reflective Cambrary - do as per T/S Qty with TMB P-27 10 Nos. @ Rs. 5039.17 each - Rs. 50392 = 00					
(15). P/s & fixing 900mm Equilateral A triangle (left, right curve) as per T/S Qty with TMB P-27 06 Nos. @ Rs. 5536.91 each - Rs. 33221 = 00					
(16). P/s & fixing 600mm x 450mm insulation as per T/S Qty with TMB P-27 04 Nos. @ Rs. 4708.92 each - Rs. 19636 = 00					
(17). P/s & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 5mm - do as per T/S Qty with TMB P-28 310.00 m ² @ Rs. 735.49/m ² - Rs. 227986 = 00.					
(18). Planting of trees by the road side - do as per T/S. 156.00 Nos. @ Rs. 819.92 each - Rs. 127908 = 00					
(19). P/s & laying of RCC pipe - do as per T/S Qty with TMB P-					

Continuation

C.D. - Rs. 97,81,274 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
45.00 m @ Rs. 839.12/m - Rs. 37760 = 00					
(20). Flt & erecting of section					
and place - do as per T/S					
Qty work TMB P -					
1 No. @ Rs. 1049.87 each - Rs. 1049.87 = 00					
(21). Flt & fixing of typical					
information sign board					
- do as per T/S.					
Qty work TMB P -					
06 Nos. @ Rs. 11082.57 each - Rs. 66494 = 00					
Total amt - Rs. 9897.578 = 00					
C.S.T. @ 12% -					
(+) Rs. 1187.709 = 00					
Total - Rs. 11085.287 = 00					
Designing fee					
G/W - 1360.94 x 75.78 x 0.10 - Rs. 32362 = 00					
Subgrade - 4511.40 x 23.78 x 0.10 - Rs. 10728 = 00					
GSR - 1280.61 x 475.51 x 0.10 - Rs. 60894 = 00					
WBM Gr-II - 449.66 x 637.37 x 0.10 - Rs. 28834 = 00					
MSS - 5928.79 x 12.69 x 0.10 - Rs. 7524 = 00					
RCC Pipe - 45 x 42.07 x 0.10 - Rs. 189 = 00					
Total - Rs. 11895.75 = 00					
Less previous payment vide					
TMB P-19 (2) - Rs. 1107.781 = 00					
Net Payable Rs. 1,87,394 = 00					
Ans 28.7.22 J.E.					
20/7/22 A.E.					